Subject to change without notice
Multi-Function
Pressure - Temperature  Sensor
EPTTE5100
Specification
Electronics
Output signals Temperature                 Pressure
4 - 20 mA         with         4 - 20 mA

Pressure - Temperature  Sensor
EPTTE5100
Ordering Information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Series Port Configuration Measurement Range Pressure Unit Output Signal Electrical Interface length temp. sensor
EPTTE5100
G12A - G1/2“ Form E, with
4.2 mm OD Temp. probe
G14A - G1/4“ A Form E with
2.8 mm OD Temp. probe
M18 - M18 x 1,5 male with
4.2 mm OD Temp. probe
M20 - M20 x 1.5 male, with
4.2 mm OD Temp. probe
see table below B - gauge pressure
1 = 0 - 10 VDC
2 =  4....20 mA
A - 600 mm
standard cable
F - M12 x 1.5 pin
connector
1 - 10 mm
EPTTE5100 - G12A - 01000 - B - 2 -A - 1Sample Code:
Custom options available on request
Pressure range Temperature Probe
Measuring range (bar)   4           6         10         40        60        100        400        600
Pressure Port:
G1/4A Form E   x           x           x           x          x            x 2.8 mm OD
G1/2 Form E   x           x           x           x 4.2 mm OD
M20x1.5   x           x           x           x          x            x 4.2 mm OD
M18x1.5                                                                                x            x 4.2 mm OD
Overload pressure (bar)   8          12        20         80       120       200        800        800
Burst pressure (bar)  12         18        30       120       180       300       1000      1000
Order Code 00400      00600      01000       04000       06000       10000         40000         60000
The EPTTE5100 series is backed by a 1 Year Warranty. The purchaser is responsible for compatibility of the media, functional adequacy and correct installation of the transmitter.
EP
TT
E5
10
0
-
M
ul
ti-
Fu
nc
tio
n
P
re
ss
/T
em
p
S
en
so
r -
 2
0/
11
Dimensions
PITCH TECHNOLOGIES
Votre contact VARIOHM en France
📲
 01 34 85 54 68
🌎